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DRILL CHUCK ARBOR MT2-)JT3 DCAMJ23 BY INTECH

Morse Taper to Jacobs Taper Arbor

Features
Fully hardened and ground

Manufactured from High Tensile Steel (SAE 8620)

Case hardened to 54-58 HRC

Precisely ground to within 10um

SKU Option

8704894

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Part # Price
DCAMJ23 $24.3

Drill Chuck Arbor
8704894
DCAM)J23
9333608000891
Intech

MT2-JT3

140 mm
35 mm
35 mm
0.24 kg

0.288 kg
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