

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

DRILL CHUCK ARBOR MT2-JT3 DCAMJ23 BY INTECH



Morse Taper to Jacobs Taper Arbor **Features** Fully hardened and ground Manufactured from High Tensile Steel (SAE 8620) Case hardened to 54-58 HRC Precisely ground to within 10µm



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8704894		DCAMJ23	\$24.3

Model		
Туре	Drill Chuck Arbor	
SKU	8704894	
Part Number	DCAMJ23	
Barcode	9333608000891	
Brand	Intech	
Size	MT2-JT3	
Dimensions		
Product Length	140 mm	
Product Width	35 mm	
Product Height	35 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.24 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.288 kg	